
City of Johnstown RAISE Community Committee 

1. Mayor - Frank Janakovic fjanakovic@cojtwn.com 
2. City Council - Sylvia King sking@cojtwn.com 
3. City Council - Laura Huchel lhuchel@cojtwn.com 
4. City Manager – Ethan Imhoff eimhoff@cojtwn.com  
5. Community and Economic Development Director - John Dubnansky jdubnansky@cojtwn.com  
6. Public Works - Jared Campagna jcampagna@cojtwn.com 
7. Assistant City Manager - Alex Ashcom aashcom@cojtwn.com 
8. Rob Forcey rob@johnstownvision.com – Vision Together 2025 
9. Melissa Komar mkomar@jrapa.org – Johnstown Redevelopment Authority 
10. Melissa Radovanic MRadovanic@rdm-gjwa.com – Discover Downtown Johnstown Partnership 
11. Mike Artim  mikeartim@gmail.com – Balance Restaurant 
12. Bill McKinney billmckinney14@gmail.com – Carnegie Building Residential Developer  
13. Sharon Honkus shonkus56@gmail.com – Celestial Brides 
14. Jeff Wilson jazzman1496@gmail.com – Flood City Fitness and NAACP 
15. Darlette Haselrig dahaselrig@gmail.com – Johnstown Housing Authority 
16. Angelo Dirosa dirosa@atlanticbb.net – Capri Pizza 
17. Charles Johnson pastorcharlesvjohnson@gmail.com – Stevens Memorial Church 
18. Mike Messina mikemessina@outlook.com – Chameleon Book Store 
19. Michele Adams classicelementsjohnstown@gmail.com – Classic Elements 
20. Ashley Flynn flynna@cclsys.org – Downtown Library 
21. Michael Kiel Michael.kiel@pitt.edu  - University of Pittsburgh and Hiram G. Andrews  
22. Amy Buxbaum, buxbaum@pitt.edu – University of Pittsburgh at Johnstown  
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